TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM747352

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	900702943

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Town North Bank, N.A.		11/15/2015	National Banking Association: TEXAS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Dallas Capital Bank, National Association	
Street Address:	14185 Dallas Parkway	
Internal Address:	Suite 200	
City:	Dallas	
State/Country:	TEXAS	
Postal Code:	75254	
Entity Type:	National Banking Association: TEXAS	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5052718	DALLAS CAPITAL BANK
Registration Number:	5033363	DALLAS CAPITAL BANK

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 7136515246

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 713-651-5151

Email: aoipdocket@nortonrosefulbright.com

Correspondent Name: Andrea K. Shannon

Address Line 1:Norton Rose Fulbright US LLPAddress Line 2:1301 McKinney St, Suite 5100

Address Line 4: Houston, TEXAS 77010

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	PCFG.T0004US.AP1
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Andrea K. Shannon
SIGNATURE:	/Andrea K. Shannon/
DATE SIGNED:	08/10/2022

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 007779 FRAME: 0312

900712605

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 007779 FRAME: 0313

RECORDED: 06/24/2022